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 Ergebnisse   Dreier-   Hauptlauf   (3   km) 

 71.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   17.11.2019   in   FTL   Weißig 

 Platz   Name                           Verein                      AK-Platz    Ergebnis 

   1.   Friedrich,   Luis                 OSLV   Bautzen                U16m-1      00:10:35 

   2.   Otto,   Florian                   SSV   Altenberg   e.V.          U16m-2      00:10:53 

   3.   Hovorka,   Daniel                 USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U16m-3      00:11:26 

   4.   Holzmüller,   Tim                 SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U16m-4      00:11:36 

   5.   Begenau,   Jannik                 SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U16m-5      00:11:36 

   6.   Würzburg,   Chris                 SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U16m-6      00:11:47 

   7.   Völkerling,   Levi                SG   Motor   Freital            U16m-7      00:11:51 

   8.   Lalou,   Amélie                   TSV   Dresden                 U16w-1      00:12:00 

   9.   Pohl,   Johannes                  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U16m-8      00:12:24 

  10.   Losinski,   Frank                 LSV   Pirna                   M55-1       00:12:45 

  11.   Begenau,   Dirk                   SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         M45-1       00:12:54 

  12.   Novotny,   Daniel                 Athletic   club   Usti   nad   LabU16m-9      00:12:59 

  13.   Chodyas,   Pascal                 SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U16m-10     00:13:20 

  14.   Matatko,   Fabian                 SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     U16m-11     00:13:43 

  15.   Bandt,   Daniel                   LSV   Pirna                   M45-2       00:13:55 

   -.   Vorlickova,   Veronika            Athletic   club   Usti   nad   Laba.W.(w)-1   00:13:59 

  16.   Gutschlich,   Sven                SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         M30-1       00:14:01 

  17.   Tümpfel,   Daria                  SG   Motor   Freital            U16w-2      00:14:04 

  18.   Richter,   René                   Dresden                     M50-1       00:14:04 

  19.   Kozmova,   Hana                   Athletic   club   Usti   nad   LabU16w-3      00:14:07 

  20.   Pfitzenreiter,   Peter            Stadt   Freital               M30-2       00:14:07 

  21.   Brenner,   Louisa                 SG   Motor   Freital            U16w-4      00:14:09 

  22.   Terova,   Stela                   Athletic   club   Usti   nad   LabU16w-5      00:14:34 

  23.   Kohser,   Wolfram                 SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         M55-2       00:14:40 

  24.   Mahler,   Peter                   SG   Motor   Freital            M30-3       00:14:45 

  25.   Köhler,   Gerold                  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         M60-1       00:17:21 

  26.   Hroma,   Vanesa                   USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U16w-6      00:18:42 

  27.   Pötzsch,   Franziska              SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         W35-1       00:19:06 

  28.   Pötzsch,   Regina                 SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         W60-1       00:20:04 
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 AK-Wertung   Dreier-   Hauptlauf   (3   km) 

 71.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   17.11.2019   in   FTL   Weißig 

 Platz   Name                           GebJahr    Verein                       Ergebnis 

 Sen.   M30 
   1.   Gutschlich,   Sven                1986       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:14:01 

   2.   Pfitzenreiter,   Peter            1987       Stadt   Freital                00:14:07 

   3.   Mahler,   Peter                   1986       SG   Motor   Freital             00:14:45 

 Sen.   M45 
   1.   Begenau,   Dirk                   1973       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:12:54 

   2.   Bandt,   Daniel                   1973       LSV   Pirna                    00:13:55 

 Sen.   M50 
   1.   Richter,   René                   1965       Dresden                      00:14:04 

 Sen.   M55 
   1.   Losinski,   Frank                 1961       LSV   Pirna                    00:12:45 

   2.   Kohser,   Wolfram                 1960       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:14:40 

 Sen.   M60 
   1.   Köhler,   Gerold                  1956       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:17:21 

 Männl.   Jgd.   U16 
   1.   Friedrich,   Luis                 2005       OSLV   Bautzen                 00:10:35 

   2.   Otto,   Florian                   2004       SSV   Altenberg   e.V.           00:10:53 

   3.   Hovorka,   Daniel                 2005       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:11:26 

   4.   Holzmüller,   Tim                 2005       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:11:36 

   5.   Begenau,   Jannik                 2004       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:11:36 

   6.   Würzburg,   Chris                 2005       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:11:47 

   7.   Völkerling,   Levi                2005       SG   Motor   Freital             00:11:51 

   8.   Pohl,   Johannes                  2005       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:12:24 

   9.   Novotny,   Daniel                 2005       Athletic   club   Usti   nad   Lab   00:12:59 

  10.   Chodyas,   Pascal                 2004       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:13:20 

  11.   Matatko,   Fabian                 2005       SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.      00:13:43 

 Senn.   W35 
   1.   Pötzsch,   Franziska              1981       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:19:06 

 Senn.   W60 
   1.   Pötzsch,   Regina                 1955       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:20:04 

 Weibl.   Jgd.   U16 
   1.   Lalou,   Amélie                   2004       TSV   Dresden                  00:12:00 

   2.   Tümpfel,   Daria                  2004       SG   Motor   Freital             00:14:04 

   3.   Kozmova,   Hana                   2005       Athletic   club   Usti   nad   Lab   00:14:07 

   4.   Brenner,   Louisa                 2005       SG   Motor   Freital             00:14:09 

   5.   Terova,   Stela                   2004       Athletic   club   Usti   nad   Lab   00:14:34 

   6.   Hroma,   Vanesa                   2005       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:18:42 

 Außer   Wertg.   w. 
   1.   Vorlickova,   Veronika            2006       Athletic   club   Usti   nad   Lab   00:13:59 
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 Ergebnisse   Jugendlauf   U14   (1,5   km) 

 71.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   17.11.2019   in   FTL   Weißig 

 Platz   Name                           Verein                      AK-Platz    Ergebnis 

   1.   Pavlas,   David                   USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U14m-1      00:05:34 

   2.   Boden,   Till                     SG   Großröhrsdorf            U14m-2      00:05:35 

   3.   Bazant,   Adam                    AK   Bilina                   U14m-3      00:05:44 

   4.   Jähne,   Marvin                   OSLV   Bautzen                U14m-4      00:05:45 

   5.   Schröter,   Vincent               OSLV   Bautzen                U14m-5      00:05:48 

   6.   Tesner,   Cenek                   USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U14m-6      00:06:07 

   7.   Hanisch,   Christopher            SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     U14m-7      00:06:15 

   8.   Schaefer,   Charlotte             SG   Motor   Freital            U14w-1      00:06:16 

   9.   Schippers,   Hannah               SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     U14w-2      00:06:18 

  10.   Nüßgen,   Janco                   SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U14m-8      00:06:23 

  11.   Wagner,   Alina                   SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U14w-3      00:06:26 

  12.   Rüdrich,   Annika                 SG   Motor   Freital            U14w-4      00:06:30 

  13.   Richter,   Flora                  SG   Motor   Freital            U14w-5      00:06:31 

  14.   Barat,   Jan                      Athletic   club   Usti   nad   LabU14m-9      00:06:35 

  15.   Nigrin,   Lukas                   USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U14m-10     00:06:36 

  16.   Zitkova,   Eliska                 USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U14w-6      00:06:36 

  17.   Petrich,   Zara                   SG   Motor   Freital            U14w-7      00:06:38 

  18.   Novotna,   Linda                  Athletic   club   Usti   nad   LabU14w-8      00:06:39 

  19.   Kühne,   Karoline                 SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     U14w-9      00:06:40 

  20.   Rüdrich,   Aaron                  SG   Motor   Freital            U14m-11     00:06:43 

  21.   Steingroewer,   Nora              SG   Motor   Freital            U14w-10     00:06:48 

  22.   Böhme,   Lucienne                 SG   Motor   Freital            U14w-11     00:06:57 

  23.   Jelinek,   Jakub                  USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U14m-12     00:07:00 

  24.   Petzka,   Bruno                   SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     U14m-13     00:07:05 

  25.   Jelinek,   Jonas                  USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U14m-14     00:07:07 

  26.   Werner,   Annika                  SG   Lok   Hainsberg            U14w-12     00:07:09 

  27.   Albrechtova,   Lucie              USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U14w-13     00:07:10 

  28.   Hohenlohe,   Charlotte            SG   Motor   Freital            U14w-14     00:07:10 

  29.   Knauer,   Lilian                  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U14w-15     00:07:18 

  30.   Erbenova,   Veronika              USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U14w-16     00:07:19 

  31.   Caspar,   Leoni                   SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     U14w-17     00:07:24 

  32.   Flieglerova,   Daniela            USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U14w-18     00:07:27 

  33.   Kloß,   Mia   Carolin               SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     U14w-19     00:07:27 

  34.   Götz,   Elsa                      SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     U14w-20     00:07:36 

  35.   Samkova,   Lucie                  USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U14w-21     00:07:44 

  36.   Holubova,   Hana                  USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U14w-22     00:07:57 

  37.   Seyfried,   Vanessa               SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U14w-23     00:07:58 

  38.   Zimmermann,   Moritz              SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U14m-15     00:08:12 

  39.   Seidler,   Clemens                SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     U14m-16     00:08:14 
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 AK-Wertung   Jugendlauf   U14   (1,5   km) 

 71.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   17.11.2019   in   FTL   Weißig 

 Platz   Name                           GebJahr    Verein                       Ergebnis 

 Männl.   Jgd.   U14 
   1.   Pavlas,   David                   2006       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:05:34 

   2.   Boden,   Till                     2007       SG   Großröhrsdorf             00:05:35 

   3.   Bazant,   Adam                    2007       AK   Bilina                    00:05:44 

   4.   Jähne,   Marvin                   2006       OSLV   Bautzen                 00:05:45 

   5.   Schröter,   Vincent               2007       OSLV   Bautzen                 00:05:48 

   6.   Tesner,   Cenek                   2006       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:06:07 

   7.   Hanisch,   Christopher            2007       SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.      00:06:15 

   8.   Nüßgen,   Janco                   2006       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:06:23 

   9.   Barat,   Jan                      2007       Athletic   club   Usti   nad   Lab   00:06:35 

  10.   Nigrin,   Lukas                   2007       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:06:36 

  11.   Rüdrich,   Aaron                  2007       SG   Motor   Freital             00:06:43 

  12.   Jelinek,   Jakub                  2007       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:07:00 

  13.   Petzka,   Bruno                   2007       SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.      00:07:05 

  14.   Jelinek,   Jonas                  2007       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:07:07 

  15.   Zimmermann,   Moritz              2007       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:08:12 

  16.   Seidler,   Clemens                2007       SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.      00:08:14 

 Weibl.   Jgd.   U14 
   1.   Schaefer,   Charlotte             2007       SG   Motor   Freital             00:06:16 

   2.   Schippers,   Hannah               2007       SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.      00:06:18 

   3.   Wagner,   Alina                   2006       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:06:26 

   4.   Rüdrich,   Annika                 2007       SG   Motor   Freital             00:06:30 

   5.   Richter,   Flora                  2007       SG   Motor   Freital             00:06:31 

   6.   Zitkova,   Eliska                 2006       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:06:36 

   7.   Petrich,   Zara                   2007       SG   Motor   Freital             00:06:38 

   8.   Novotna,   Linda                  2007       Athletic   club   Usti   nad   Lab   00:06:39 

   9.   Kühne,   Karoline                 2007       SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.      00:06:40 

  10.   Steingroewer,   Nora              2007       SG   Motor   Freital             00:06:48 

  11.   Böhme,   Lucienne                 2007       SG   Motor   Freital             00:06:57 

  12.   Werner,   Annika                  2007       SG   Lok   Hainsberg             00:07:09 

  13.   Albrechtova,   Lucie              2007       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:07:10 

  14.   Hohenlohe,   Charlotte            2007       SG   Motor   Freital             00:07:10 

  15.   Knauer,   Lilian                  2006       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:07:18 

  16.   Erbenova,   Veronika              2007       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:07:19 

  17.   Caspar,   Leoni                   2007       SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.      00:07:24 

  18.   Flieglerova,   Daniela            2006       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:07:27 

  19.   Kloß,   Mia   Carolin               2007       SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.      00:07:27 

  20.   Götz,   Elsa                      2007       SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.      00:07:36 

  21.   Samkova,   Lucie                  2006       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:07:44 

  22.   Holubova,   Hana                  2006       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:07:57 

  23.   Seyfried,   Vanessa               2007       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:07:58 
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 Ergebnisse   Schülerlauf   U10   Mädchen   (0,8   km) 

 71.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   17.11.2019   in   FTL   Weißig 

 Platz   Name                           Verein                      AK-Platz    Ergebnis 

   1.   Pissarek,   Emilia                SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     U10w-1      00:03:48 

   2.   Voigt,   Viona                    SG   Motor   Freital            U10w-2      00:03:50 

   3.   Niese,   Jenni                    SG   Motor   Freital            U10w-3      00:03:51 

   4.   Ebert,   Rabea                    SG   Motor   Freital            U10w-4      00:03:53 

   5.   Godzik,   Isabella                SG   Motor   Freital            U10w-5      00:03:57 

   6.   Klameth,   Florentine             SG   Motor   Freital            U10w-6      00:03:57 

   7.   Heft,   Mathilda                  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U10w-7      00:04:12 

   8.   Zönnchen,   Sophia                TSV   Dresden                 U8w-1       00:04:13 

   9.   Klezlova,   Alzbeta               USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U8w-2       00:04:15 

  10.   Oddoy,   Yuna                     SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U10w-8      00:04:17 

  11.   Kotrbova,   Julie                 USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U8w-3       00:04:20 

  12.   Schmidt,   Hanna                  SG   Motor   Freital            U10w-9      00:04:22 

  13.   Lepi,   Kamila                    USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U10w-10     00:04:27 

  14.   Pohontsch,   Lotta                SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U10w-11     00:04:31 

  15.   Kozova,   Ella                    USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U10w-12     00:04:36 

  16.   Gerisch,   Heidi                  SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U8w-4       00:04:36 

  17.   Kloß,   Ella   Kathleen             SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     U8w-5       00:04:37 

  18.   Frohs,   Mirja                    Biathlonteam   SG   Stahl   SberU8w-6       00:04:42 

  19.   Bachmann,   Hannah                Biathlonteam   SG   Stahl   SberU8w-7       00:04:51 

  20.   Goldbach,   Nina                  ---                         U8w-8       00:05:18 

 DDMESS   Zeitnahme  ©   ahansske 



 Ausdruck: 17.11.2019 (16:03), Seite 1/1 

 AK-Wertung   Schülerlauf   U10   Mädchen   (0,8   km) 

 71.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   17.11.2019   in   FTL   Weißig 

 Platz   Name                           GebJahr    Verein                       Ergebnis 

 Weibl.   Kd.   U10 
   1.   Pissarek,   Emilia                2010       SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.      00:03:48 

   2.   Voigt,   Viona                    2010       SG   Motor   Freital             00:03:50 

   3.   Niese,   Jenni                    2010       SG   Motor   Freital             00:03:51 

   4.   Ebert,   Rabea                    2010       SG   Motor   Freital             00:03:53 

   5.   Godzik,   Isabella                2010       SG   Motor   Freital             00:03:57 

   6.   Klameth,   Florentine             2011       SG   Motor   Freital             00:03:57 

   7.   Heft,   Mathilda                  2011       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:04:12 

   8.   Oddoy,   Yuna                     2010       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:04:17 

   9.   Schmidt,   Hanna                  2011       SG   Motor   Freital             00:04:22 

  10.   Lepi,   Kamila                    2011       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:04:27 

  11.   Pohontsch,   Lotta                2011       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:04:31 

  12.   Kozova,   Ella                    2010       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:04:36 

 Weibl.   Bambini 
   1.   Zönnchen,   Sophia                2012       TSV   Dresden                  00:04:13 

   2.   Klezlova,   Alzbeta               2013       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:04:15 

   3.   Kotrbova,   Julie                 2012       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:04:20 

   4.   Gerisch,   Heidi                  2013       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:04:36 

   5.   Kloß,   Ella   Kathleen             2012       SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.      00:04:37 

   6.   Frohs,   Mirja                    2013       Biathlonteam   SG   Stahl   Sber   00:04:42 

   7.   Bachmann,   Hannah                2012       Biathlonteam   SG   Stahl   Sber   00:04:51 

   8.   Goldbach,   Nina                  2012       ---                          00:05:18 
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 Ergebnisse   Schülerlauf   U12   Mädchen   (0,8   km) 

 71.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   17.11.2019   in   FTL   Weißig 

 Platz   Name                           Verein                      AK-Platz    Ergebnis 

   1.   Vrbova,   Vendula                 USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U12w-1      00:03:10 

   2.   Sterbova,   Ivana                 Athletic   club   Usti   nad   LabU12w-2      00:03:22 

   3.   Schaefer,   Sonja                 SG   Motor   Freital            U12w-3      00:03:24 

   4.   Hamouzova,   Veronika             USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U12w-4      00:03:25 

   5.   Miklosova,   Rozalie              AK   Bilina                   U12w-5      00:03:28 

   6.   Oddoy,   Alana                    SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U12w-6      00:03:30 

   7.   Berankova,   Hana                 AK   Bilina                   U12w-7      00:03:39 

   8.   Karasinsky,   Freya               TSV   Dresden                 U12w-8      00:03:40 

   9.   Weiß,   Lara                      SG   Lok   Hainsberg            U12w-9      00:03:47 

  10.   Hilbrich,   Lilly                 SG   Motor   Freital            U12w-10     00:03:48 

  11.   Skvorova,   Pavlina               USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U12w-11     00:03:50 

  12.   Krcilova,   Alzbeta               USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U12w-12     00:03:54 

  13.   Pohl,   Johanna                   SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U12w-13     00:03:54 

  14.   Schubert,   Laura-Sophie          SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U12w-14     00:03:54 

  15.   Preißler,   Viktoria              SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U12w-15     00:03:56 

  16.   Vrbova,   Natalie                 USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U12w-16     00:03:57 

  17.   Richter,   Amelie   Sophie          SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U12w-17     00:03:58 

  18.   Franz,   Valentina                SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U12w-18     00:04:09 

  19.   Kotrbova,   Anezka                USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U12w-19     00:04:15 
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 Ergebnisse   Schülerlauf   U10   Jungen   (1   km) 

 71.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   17.11.2019   in   FTL   Weißig 

 Platz   Name                           Verein                      AK-Platz    Ergebnis 

   1.   Steingroewer,   Jakob             SG   Motor   Freital            U10m-1      00:04:06 

   2.   Klezla,   Ondrej                  USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U10m-2      00:04:27 

   3.   Schubert,   Luca   Toni             SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U10m-3      00:04:30 

   4.   Schwarzer,   Paul                 TSV   Dresden                 U10m-4      00:04:32 

   5.   Neumärker,   Hanno                SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U10m-5      00:04:36 

   6.   Friedrichs,   Lennard             SG   Motor   Freital            U10m-6      00:04:37 

   7.   Mencl,   Lukas                    Bohemia   Sport   Zatec         U10m-7      00:04:41 

   8.   Meyer,   Liam                     SG   Lok   Hainsberg            U10m-8      00:04:44 

   9.   Smek,   Pavel                     Bohemia   Sport   Zatec         U10m-9      00:04:47 

  10.   Schulz,   Arthur                  Biathlonteam   SG   Stahl   SberU10m-10     00:04:47 

  11.   Zönnchen,   Constantin            TSV   Dresden                 U8m-1       00:04:49 

  12.   Schulz,   Lennard                 SG   Lok   Hainsberg            U10m-11     00:04:49 

  13.   Morgenstern,   Julius             SternLäufer                 U10m-12     00:04:59 

  14.   Auerswald,   Luis                 Roadrunner   Grumbach         U10m-13     00:05:00 

  15.   Sebera,   Adam                    USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U10m-14     00:05:01 

  16.   Pätzold,   Jonas                  Biathlonteam   SG   Stahl   SberU10m-15     00:05:03 

  17.   Gerisch,   Hugo                   SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U10m-16     00:05:05 

  18.   Imhof,   Theodor                  Biathlonteam   SG   Stahl   SberU10m-17     00:05:05 

  19.   Lesnik,   Alex                    USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U10m-18     00:05:08 

  20.   Götz,   Johann                    SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     U10m-19     00:05:12 

  21.   Klezla,   Simon                   USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U10m-20     00:05:16 

  22.   Handschuh,   Aaron                SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U10m-21     00:05:19 

  23.   Richter,   Sammy-Luca             Biathlonteam   SG   Stahl   SberU10m-22     00:05:30 

  24.   Richter,   Bosse                  Biathlonteam   SG   Stahl   SberU10m-23     00:05:36 

  25.   Kahl,   Otis                      TSV   Dresden                 U10m-24     00:05:37 

  26.   Vavrinek,   Michal                USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U10m-25     00:05:38 

  27.   Sebera,   Matej                   USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U8m-2       00:05:39 

  28.   Seifert,   Oscar   Emil             SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U10m-26     00:05:39 

  29.   Petzka,   Emil                    SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     U10m-27     00:05:42 

  30.   Göbel,   Gabriel                  Biathlonteam   SG   Stahl   SberU8m-3       00:05:55 

  31.   Albrecht,   Hans                  Biathlonteam   SG   Stahl   SberU10m-28     00:06:00 

  32.   Reichel,   Frederik               SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U10m-29     00:06:01 

  33.   Hilbrich,   Ben                   SG   Motor   Freital            U8m-4       00:06:13 

  34.   Lehnert,   Nils                   SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     U8m-5       00:06:23 
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 AK-Wertung   Schülerlauf   U10   Jungen   (1   km) 

 71.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   17.11.2019   in   FTL   Weißig 

 Platz   Name                           GebJahr    Verein                       Ergebnis 

 Männl.   Kd.   U10 
   1.   Steingroewer,   Jakob             2010       SG   Motor   Freital             00:04:06 

   2.   Klezla,   Ondrej                  2010       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:04:27 

   3.   Schubert,   Luca   Toni             2011       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:04:30 

   4.   Schwarzer,   Paul                 2010       TSV   Dresden                  00:04:32 

   5.   Neumärker,   Hanno                2010       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:04:36 

   6.   Friedrichs,   Lennard             2010       SG   Motor   Freital             00:04:37 

   7.   Mencl,   Lukas                    2010       Bohemia   Sport   Zatec          00:04:41 

   8.   Meyer,   Liam                     2010       SG   Lok   Hainsberg             00:04:44 

   9.   Smek,   Pavel                     2010       Bohemia   Sport   Zatec          00:04:47 

  10.   Schulz,   Arthur                  2010       Biathlonteam   SG   Stahl   Sber   00:04:47 

  11.   Schulz,   Lennard                 2011       SG   Lok   Hainsberg             00:04:49 

  12.   Morgenstern,   Julius             2010       SternLäufer                  00:04:59 

  13.   Auerswald,   Luis                 2011       Roadrunner   Grumbach          00:05:00 

  14.   Sebera,   Adam                    2010       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:05:01 

  15.   Pätzold,   Jonas                  2010       Biathlonteam   SG   Stahl   Sber   00:05:03 

  16.   Gerisch,   Hugo                   2011       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:05:05 

  17.   Imhof,   Theodor                  2011       Biathlonteam   SG   Stahl   Sber   00:05:05 

  18.   Lesnik,   Alex                    2011       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:05:08 

  19.   Götz,   Johann                    2011       SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.      00:05:12 

  20.   Klezla,   Simon                   2011       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:05:16 

  21.   Handschuh,   Aaron                2011       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:05:19 

  22.   Richter,   Sammy-Luca             2011       Biathlonteam   SG   Stahl   Sber   00:05:30 

  23.   Richter,   Bosse                  2010       Biathlonteam   SG   Stahl   Sber   00:05:36 

  24.   Kahl,   Otis                      2010       TSV   Dresden                  00:05:37 

  25.   Vavrinek,   Michal                2010       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:05:38 

  26.   Seifert,   Oscar   Emil             2011       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:05:39 

  27.   Petzka,   Emil                    2010       SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.      00:05:42 

  28.   Albrecht,   Hans                  2011       Biathlonteam   SG   Stahl   Sber   00:06:00 

  29.   Reichel,   Frederik               2010       SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.          00:06:01 

 Männl.   Bambini 
   1.   Zönnchen,   Constantin            2012       TSV   Dresden                  00:04:49 

   2.   Sebera,   Matej                   2012       USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem    00:05:39 

   3.   Göbel,   Gabriel                  2012       Biathlonteam   SG   Stahl   Sber   00:05:55 

   4.   Hilbrich,   Ben                   2012       SG   Motor   Freital             00:06:13 

   5.   Lehnert,   Nils                   2012       SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.      00:06:23 
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 Ergebnisse   Schülerlauf   U12   Jungen   (1   km) 

 71.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   17.11.2019   in   FTL   Weißig 

 Platz   Name                           Verein                      AK-Platz    Ergebnis 

   1.   Gyulai,   Lennox                  SG   Lok   Hainsberg            U12m-1      00:03:48 

   2.   Sebranek,   Prokop                AK   Bilina                   U12m-2      00:04:04 

   3.   Bandt,   Leon                     LSV   Pirna                   U12m-3      00:04:05 

   4.   Hantzsch,   Otto                  SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     U12m-4      00:04:20 

   5.   Kadner,   Felix                   SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     U12m-5      00:04:21 

   6.   Lommatzsch,   Matheo              Biathlonteam   SG   Stahl   SberU12m-6      00:04:24 

   7.   Vanek,   Jan                      Athletic   club   Usti   nad   LabU12m-7      00:04:28 

   8.   Walter,   Dominik                 AK   Bilina                   U12m-8      00:04:29 

   9.   Freund,   Valentin                SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U12m-9      00:04:29 

  10.   Kühne,   Arne                     SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     U12m-10     00:04:31 

  11.   Barnekow,   Janne                 SG   Lok   Hainsberg            U12m-11     00:04:31 

  12.   Krupicka,   Filip                 USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U12m-12     00:04:37 

  13.   Miklos,   Jiri                    AK   Bilina                   U12m-13     00:04:38 

  14.   Jäckel,   Dominik                 TSV   Dresden                 U12m-14     00:04:40 

  15.   Gentsch,   Adrian                 SG   Motor   Freital            U12m-15     00:04:40 

  16.   Göbel,   Elias                    Biathlonteam   SG   Stahl   SberU12m-16     00:04:43 

  17.   Magna,   Jan   Tomas                AK   Bilina                   U12m-17     00:04:46 

  18.   Stanek,   Karel                   Athletic   club   Usti   nad   LabU12m-18     00:04:47 

  19.   Gorogranz,   Olofson              SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     U12m-19     00:04:56 

  20.   Schippers,   Finn                 SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     U12m-20     00:05:00 

  21.   Heinemann,   Felix                SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U12m-21     00:05:01 

  22.   Frohs,   Julius                   Biathlonteam   SG   Stahl   SberU12m-22     00:05:01 

  23.   Lindner,   Luca                   SG   Motor   Freital            U12m-23     00:05:04 

  23.   Heyde,   Colin                    SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U12m-23     00:05:04 

  25.   David,   Ondrej                   USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U12m-25     00:05:09 

  26.   Godzik,   Lenny                   SG   Motor   Freital            U12m-26     00:05:14 

  27.   Kunze,   Antonin                  Athletic   club   Usti   nad   LabU12m-27     00:05:26 

  28.   Kondraitiev,   Konstantin         USK   Provod   Usti   nad   Labem   U12m-28     00:05:36 

  29.   Seifert,   Moritz-Maximilian      SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U12m-29     00:05:37 

  30.   Engel,   Emil                     SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     U12m-30     00:05:48 

  31.   Kremczak,   Leopold   Willi         SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     U12m-31     00:05:51 

  32.   Magin,   Philip                   SG   Weißig   1861   e.V.         U12m-32     00:05:53 
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 Ergebnisse   Fünfer-   Hauptlauf   (4,8   km) 

 71.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   17.11.2019   in   FTL   Weißig 

 Platz   Name                           Verein                      AK-Platz    Ergebnis 

   1.   Ender,   Carsten                  SG   Lok   Hainsberg            M50-1       00:19:37 

   2.   Stoltze,   Finn                   SG   Lok   Hainsberg            U20m-1      00:20:08 

   3.   Pietzsch,   Kevin                 SG   Motor   Freital            U18m-1      00:22:17 

   4.   Hoffmann,   Falk                  Dresden                     M50-2       00:23:09 

   5.   Ebert,   Jakub                    Athletic   club   Usti   nad   LabU16m-1      00:23:20 

   6.   Eric,   Parschfeld                1.FC   Lauchhammer            M35-1       00:24:30 

   7.   Morgenstern,   Björn              SternLäufer                 M35-2       00:25:10 

   8.   Oczadly,   Viona                  SG   Motor   Freital            U18w-1      00:26:23 

   9.   Wohsmann,   Benjamin              SG   Motor   Freital            M-1         00:27:24 

  10.   Hamann,   Christiane              Volkssport   Freital          W50-1       00:28:43 

  11.   Boer,   Ina                       ---                         W60-1       00:30:31 
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 AK-Wertung   Fünfer-   Hauptlauf   (4,8   km) 

 71.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   17.11.2019   in   FTL   Weißig 

 Platz   Name                           GebJahr    Verein                       Ergebnis 

 Männer 
   1.   Wohsmann,   Benjamin              1998       SG   Motor   Freital             00:27:24 

 Sen.   M35 
   1.   Eric,   Parschfeld                1981       1.FC   Lauchhammer             00:24:30 

   2.   Morgenstern,   Björn              1982       SternLäufer                  00:25:10 

 Sen.   M50 
   1.   Ender,   Carsten                  1969       SG   Lok   Hainsberg             00:19:37 

   2.   Hoffmann,   Falk                  1967       Dresden                      00:23:09 

 Männl.   Jgd.   U20 
   1.   Stoltze,   Finn                   2000       SG   Lok   Hainsberg             00:20:08 

 Männl.   Jgd.   U18 
   1.   Pietzsch,   Kevin                 2003       SG   Motor   Freital             00:22:17 

 Männl.   Jgd.   U16 
   1.   Ebert,   Jakub                    2005       Athletic   club   Usti   nad   Lab   00:23:20 

 Senn.   W50 
   1.   Hamann,   Christiane              1969       Volkssport   Freital           00:28:43 

 Senn.   W60 
   1.   Boer,   Ina                       1958       ---                          00:30:31 

 Weibl.   Jgd.   U18 
   1.   Oczadly,   Viona                  2003       SG   Motor   Freital             00:26:23 
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 Ergebnisse   Achter   Hauptlauf   (7,8   km) 

 71.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   17.11.2019   in   FTL   Weißig 

 Platz   Name                           Verein                      AK-Platz    Ergebnis 

   1.   Frohnwieser,   Peter              Decathlon                   M35-1       00:29:10 

   2.   Wartenberg,   Jonas               SG   Motor   Freital            M-1         00:30:44 

   3.   Götz,   Robert                    KV   Rohnspitzler             M40-1       00:31:12 

   4.   Richter,   Jörg                   TSV   Reinhardtsgrimma        M45-1       00:33:45 

   5.   Reichel,   Thomas                 #Freital                    M35-2       00:34:45 

   -.   Schippers,   Hartmut              SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     a.W.(m)-1   00:35:29 

   6.   Oertel,   Cornelius               SV   Großwaltersdorf          M35-3       00:36:32 

   7.   Große,   Stephan                  SG   Motor   Freital            M40-2       00:36:33 

   8.   Schneider,   Florian              ---                         M-2         00:37:01 

   9.   Hentschel,   Markus               ---                         M35-4       00:38:08 

  10.   Sauer,   Sten                     LSV   Pirna                   M45-2       00:38:34 

  11.   Müller,   Jörg                    SV   Rotation   Göritzhain      M40-3       00:40:18 

  12.   Wasner,   Erik                    ---                         M30-1       00:40:38 

  13.   Neuhoff,   Eva                    ---                         W30-1       00:40:54 

   -.   Heilmann,   Stefan                ---                         a.W.(m)-2   00:41:01 

  14.   Püschel,   Silvio                 Hetzdorfer   SV   1990          M40-4       00:41:05 

  15.   Caspar,   Steffen                 #Freital                    M45-3       00:41:55 

  16.   Machunze,   Jacqueline            ---                         W45-1       00:42:21 

  17.   Schiffel,   Martin                ---                         M30-2       00:42:33 

  18.   Schippers,   Vera                 SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.     W45-2       00:43:03 

  19.   Domscheit,   Riko                 TSV   Reinhardtsgrimma        M45-4       00:43:10 

  20.   Ott,   Bianka                     Flitzschnecke               W35-1       00:43:24 

  21.   Müller,   Maika                   SV   Rotation   Göritzhain      W40-1       00:53:17 

 DDMESS   Zeitnahme  ©   ahansske 



 Ausdruck: 17.11.2019 (16:06), Seite 1/1 

 AK-Wertung   Achter   Hauptlauf   (7,8   km) 

 71.   Cross   im   Weißiger   Wald   am   17.11.2019   in   FTL   Weißig 

 Platz   Name                           GebJahr    Verein                       Ergebnis 

 Männer 
   1.   Wartenberg,   Jonas               1991       SG   Motor   Freital             00:30:44 

   2.   Schneider,   Florian              1994       ---                          00:37:01 

 Sen.   M30 
   1.   Wasner,   Erik                    1988       ---                          00:40:38 

   2.   Schiffel,   Martin                1988       ---                          00:42:33 

 Sen.   M35 
   1.   Frohnwieser,   Peter              1983       Decathlon                    00:29:10 

   2.   Reichel,   Thomas                 1981       #Freital                     00:34:45 

   3.   Oertel,   Cornelius               1984       SV   Großwaltersdorf           00:36:32 

   4.   Hentschel,   Markus               1980       ---                          00:38:08 

 Sen.   M40 
   1.   Götz,   Robert                    1975       KV   Rohnspitzler              00:31:12 

   2.   Große,   Stephan                  1977       SG   Motor   Freital             00:36:33 

   3.   Müller,   Jörg                    1978       SV   Rotation   Göritzhain       00:40:18 

   4.   Püschel,   Silvio                 1978       Hetzdorfer   SV   1990           00:41:05 

 Sen.   M45 
   1.   Richter,   Jörg                   1973       TSV   Reinhardtsgrimma         00:33:45 

   2.   Sauer,   Sten                     1970       LSV   Pirna                    00:38:34 

   3.   Caspar,   Steffen                 1972       #Freital                     00:41:55 

   4.   Domscheit,   Riko                 1970       TSV   Reinhardtsgrimma         00:43:10 

 Außer   Wertg.   m. 
   1.   Schippers,   Hartmut              1969       SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.      00:35:29 

   2.   Heilmann,   Stefan                1969       ---                          00:41:01 

 Senn.   W30 
   1.   Neuhoff,   Eva                    1988       ---                          00:40:54 

 Senn.   W35 
   1.   Ott,   Bianka                     1981       Flitzschnecke                00:43:24 

 Senn.   W40 
   1.   Müller,   Maika                   1979       SV   Rotation   Göritzhain       00:53:17 

 Senn.   W45 
   1.   Machunze,   Jacqueline            1971       ---                          00:42:21 

   2.   Schippers,   Vera                 1973       SV   Grün-Weiß-Pirna   e.V.      00:43:03 
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